

May 09, 2024

To,
BSE Limited
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort,
Mumbai- 400 001.

Scrip Code: 534623

Subject: Newspaper Advertisement of the Audited Financial Results for the Fourth/ Last Quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2024

Dear Sir/ Ma'am,

Please find enclosed herewith the copy of newspaper advertisement of the Audited Financial Results for the Fourth/ Last Quarter ended on March 31, 2024, in the English National daily "Business Standard" dated May 9, 2024 and Marathi daily "Mumbai Pratakal" dated May 9, 2024.

Kindly note the same and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you,
Yours Truly

For Jupiter Infomedia Limited

UMESH
VASANTLAL
MODI

Digitally signed by
UMESH VASANTLAL
MODI
Date: 2024.05.09
11:59:41 +05'30'

Umesh Vasantlal Modi
Managing Director
DIN: 01570180

Encl.: As above

ANGEL ONE LIMITED
 Regd. Off: 601, 8th Floor, Aakul Star, Central Road, MIDC, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093 SEBI Registration No (Stock Broker): IN2000161534

PUBLIC NOTICE

This is to inform that, "Angel IA Pro/Bulk Angel Pro" application on playstore/IOS is wrongfully and deceptively using the brand name and logo of Angel One Limited to deceive the general public believing it to be associated with Angel One Limited. Investors and General Public are hereby informed that Angel One Limited does not have any association and/or relation, directly or indirectly with "Angel IA Pro/Bulk Angel Pro" application in any capacity.

Angel One Limited will not be liable in any manner of financial loss and/or consequence of dealing with Angel IA Pro/Bulk Angel Pro application. Please note that any person dealing with them will be dealing at his/her own risk and responsibility.

For ANGEL ONE LTD
 Sd/-
 Date : 09.05.2024 Authorized Signatory

THE TRAVANCORE-COCHIN CHEMICALS LIMITED
 (A Government of Kerala Undertaking)
 P.B. No.4004, Udyogamandalam P.O., Kochi-683 501, Kerala, India
 Phone : 0484-2545016, 2546515.
 CIN: U24299KL19515G0001237, GSTIN: 32AAAC762078121
 Email: purchases@tcccl.com Website: www.tcccl.com

GLOBAL TENDER INTIMATION

Tenders are invited from technology suppliers/reputed parties for the Retrofitting of 4 Nos. AZEC AZM-1.5.6 F2 Triple type Electrolyzers. Tender documents can be downloaded from our website, www.tcccl.com
 Tender Reference No. : TCCL/GS/5/2024-2025.
 Date & Time of receipt of tenders : 04.06.2024 at 14.00 Hrs., IST
 Cost of Tender document : Rs.1,000/-
 Earnest Money Deposit : Rs.1,00,000/-
 Amendment/Corrigendum, if any, will be published in our website only Sd/-
 Asst. General Manager (Materials)

JUPITER INFOMEDIA LIMITED
 CIN: L2200MH0695PLC12387
 Regd. Off: 336 Laxmi Plaza, Laxmi Ind. Estate, New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai-400053.
 Email: info@jupiterns.com Website: www.jupiterns.com TEL: 91-22-26349191

EXTRACT OF AUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31st MARCH, 2024

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Year ended | | Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year |
|---------|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|---------------------------------------------------|
| | | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 | |
| 1 | Total Income from operations (net) | 479.61 | 538.60 | 273.97 |
| 2 | Net Profit before Tax & Exceptional Items | 1113.56 | 628.79 | 407.66 |
| 3 | Net Profit before tax and after Exceptional Items | 1113.56 | 628.79 | 407.66 |
| 4 | Net Profit after tax | 801.31 | 524.13 | 281.78 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period | 1000.00 | 520.00 | 281.78 |
| 6 | Paid-up Equity Share Capital | 1002 | 1002 | 1002 |
| 7 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year | 1286.28 | 740.30 | - |
| 8 | Basic & Diluted Earnings Per Share of Rs. 10/- each | 4.45 | 3.38 | 1.08 |

NOTES: 1. EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31st MARCH, 2024

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Year ended | |
|---------|-------------------------------------------|------------|------------|
| | | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 |
| 1 | Total income from operations (net) | 7.76 | 22.74 |
| 2 | Net profit before tax | (134.85) | 21.76 |
| 3 | Net profit after tax | (147.59) | 16.37 |
| 4 | Total comprehensive Income for the period | (147.59) | 16.37 |

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the above extract of the Financial Results as filed with the Stock Exchange is available on the website of the Stock Exchange and the Company at www.bseindia.com & www.jupiterns.com

3. During the period, the Company has made a provision of Rs. 200 lakhs on overdue capital advance given by the Company.

4. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on May 08, 2024. The Company's Statutory Auditors have expressed an unmodified opinion of the aforesaid results.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Umesh Modi
 Chairman & Managing Director

VST INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Office : Azamabad, Hyderabad - 500 020
 Phone: 91-40-27688000; Fax: 91-40-27615336;
 CIN: L29160TG1950PLC0001676
 Email: investors@vstind.com, website: www.vstind.com

TRANSFER OF EQUITY SHARES TO THE INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the provisions of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act) read with Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 (Rules) as amended to date, the unclaimed shares of the Company in respect of which dividend amount has remained unclaimed for seven consecutive years are required to be transferred to Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF).

Unclaimed or unpaid dividend up to the year ended 31st March, 2016 was transferred by the Company to the IEPF within the statutory time period.

The communication has been sent to all the concerned shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF as per the aforesaid Rules requesting them to encash the unclaimed dividend on or before 12th August, 2024 by sending a letter under their signature to KFin Technologies Limited (KFinTech), Unit - VST Industries Limited, Selenium Tower B, Plot No.31 & 32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Hyderabad - 500 032, e-mail: vst@kfin.tech, phone: 040-67162222. The details of shareholders whose shares are liable to be transferred to IEPF will be available on the Company's website i.e. www.vstind.com under Investors Relations Section.

In the event valid claim is not received by KFinTech on or before 12th August, 2024, the Company shall start taking action towards transfer of the said shares to the IEPF pursuant to the said Rules. Once these shares are transferred to the IEPF by the Company, such shares may be claimed by the concerned Members only from the IEPF Authority by making an application in the prescribed Form IEPF-5 online and sending the physical copy of the same duly signed as per the specimen signatures recorded with the Company along with the requisite documents enumerated in Form IEPF-5 to the Nodal Officer at the Registered Office of the Company. Please also note that no claim shall lie against the Company in respect of shares/undivided dividend transferred to the IEPF pursuant to the said Rules.

For VST INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Sd/-
PHANIK MANGIPUDI
 Company Secretary

Place : Hyderabad
 Date : 8.05.2024

NAPEROL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
 (formerly known as Heredia Private Limited)
 Registered Office: Neville House, J.N. Heredia Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai - 400 001
 CIN: L66309MH1954PLC009254
 Tel No: (022) 66620000 Website: www.naperolinvestments.com
 E-mail: secretarial@naperol.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Year ended | | Year ended |
|---------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|------------|------------|------------|
| | | 31.03.2024 | 31.03.2023 | |
| 1 | Total Revenue from Operations | 2832 | 191.09 | 77.51 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) | (72.09) | (60.96) | (9.55) |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) | (72.09) | (60.96) | (9.55) |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items) | (55.09) | (36.55) | (12.38) |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | (317.11) | 49,799.96 | (6,793.33) |
| 6 | Paid up equity share capital (Face Value of ₹10/- each) | 574.70 | 574.70 | 574.70 |
| 7 | Earnings per share (before and after extraordinary items) (face value of ₹10/- each) (Not annualised) | (0.96) | (0.63) | (0.22) |
| | (a) Basic | (0.96) | (0.63) | (0.22) |
| | (b) Diluted | (0.96) | (0.63) | (0.22) |

NOTES:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these results are available on the Stock Exchange's website (www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.naperolinvestments.com).
- The figure for the quarter ended March 31, 2024 and March 31, 2023 are the balancing figure between audited figures in respect of full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures upto third quarter of respective financial year.
- The said results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meetings held on May 8, 2024.

For Naperol Investments Limited
 (formerly known as National Periodic Limited)
 Sd/-
Rajiv Arora
 Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : May 8, 2024
 DIN : 08730235

BHARAT FORGE

EXTRACT OF AUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024
 (₹ in Million)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | Consolidated | | | |
|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|
| | | Quarter ended | | Year ended | | Quarter ended | | Year ended | |
| | | March 31, 2024 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | March 31, 2023 |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 23,667.68 | 20,363.61 | 91,309.75 | 77,232.08 | 42,190.36 | 38,868.51 | 159,094.95 | 130,831.16 |
| 2 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items #) | 5,260.53 | 3,561.94 | 19,106.64 | 14,229.60 | 3,760.41 | 2,173.33 | 14,513.15 | 8,727.36 |
| 3 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items #) | 5,127.17 | 3,153.53 | 18,952.31 | 13,827.47 | 3,658.15 | 1,767.75 | 14,389.92 | 8,269.45 |
| 4 | Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items #) | 3,896.55 | 2,445.21 | 14,249.57 | 10,454.74 | 2,271.16 | 1,277.42 | 9,101.59 | 5,083.87 |
| 5 | Total comprehensive income/(loss) for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income/(loss) (after tax)) | 1,624.44 | 2,808.31 | 12,412.54 | 9,161.36 | 169.93 | 2,428.30 | 7,870.36 | 4,386.49 |
| 6 | Paid up equity share capital (Face Value ₹ 2/- each) | 931.27 | 931.27 | 931.27 | 931.27 | 931.27 | 931.27 | 931.27 | 931.27 |
| 7 | Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve | 84,756.55 | 76,068.72 | 84,756.55 | 76,068.72 | 66,123.97 | 66,123.97 | 66,123.97 | 66,123.97 |
| 8 | Securities premium account | 6,930.89 | 6,930.89 | 6,930.89 | 6,930.89 | 6,930.89 | 6,930.89 | 6,930.89 | 6,930.89 |
| 9 | Net Worth | 85,687.82 | 76,999.99 | 85,687.82 | 76,999.99 | 71,701.84 | 67,055.26 | 71,701.84 | 67,055.26 |
| 10 | Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt | 7,231.25 | 6,975.86 | 7,231.25 | 6,975.86 | 7,231.25 | 6,975.86 | 7,231.25 | 6,975.86 |
| 11 | Outstanding redeemable preference shares | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 12 | Debt equity ratio | 0.52 | 0.58 | 0.52 | 0.58 | 1.05 | 1.02 | 1.05 | 1.02 |
| 13 | Earnings per share (Face Value ₹ 2/- each) (For continuing and discontinuing operations) - Basic and diluted (in ₹) (not annualised) | 8.37 | 5.25 | 30.60 | 22.45 | 5.07 | 2.91 | 20.43 | 11.35 |
| 14 | Capital redemption reserve | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. |
| 15 | Debtenture redemption reserve | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. | N.A. |
| 16 | Debt service coverage ratio | 3.50 | 3.31 | 2.42 | 2.42 | 1.80 | 2.43 | 1.70 | 1.86 |
| 17 | Interest service coverage ratio | 10.72 | 7.57 | 8.81 | 9.17 | 4.56 | 4.63 | 4.86 | 5.80 |

: Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules.

Note:

- Above is an extract of the detailed format of standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The full format of financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on the Company's website www.bharatforge.com.
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the Listing Regulations, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) (BSE and NSE) and can be accessed on the URL (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com)

For BHARAT FORGE LIMITED
 (B.N. KALYANI)
 CHAIRMAN AND MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN:00089380

Place : Pune
 Dated : 08 May, 2024

ISO/TS 16949:2002
 ISO 9001:2000

CIN : L25209PN1961PLC012046
 Regd. Office : Mundhwa, Pune Cantonment, Pune 411 036, Maharashtra, India. Ph. No. : 91-20-6704 2777 / 2476
 Fax No. : 91-20-2682 2163 | Email : secretarial@bharatforge.com | Website : www.bharatforge.com

MAKING IN INDIA FOR THE WORLD

TVS CREDIT
 EMPOWERING INDIA.
 We have served over 14 million happy customers across India.

STATEMENT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2024
 (₹ in Crores)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | Consolidated | | | |
|---------|----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|----------------|
| | | Quarter ended | | Year ended | | Quarter ended | | Year ended | |
| | | March 31, 2024 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | March 31, 2023 | March 31, 2024 | March 31, 2023 |
| 1 | Total Income from Operations | 1,517.50 | 1,234.60 | 5,789.57 | 4,147.00 | 1,517.79 | 1,234.82 | 5,790.54 | 4,147.73 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (before Exceptional Items) | 195.92 | 140.37 | 761.94 | 511.29 | 196.18 | 140.61 | 762.88 | 512.08 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) before tax (after Exceptional Items) | 195.92 | 140.37 | 761.94 | 511.29 | 196.18 | 140.61 | 762.88 | 512.08 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) after tax (after Exceptional Items) | 148.29 | 111.13 | 571.83 | 388.68 | 148.51 | 111.31 | 572.56 | 389.29 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)) | 144.25 | 107.00 | 551.14 | 394.48 | 144.45 | 107.18 | 551.86 | 395.09 |
| 6 | Paid-up Equity share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- each) | 228.22 | 228.22 | 228.22 | 228.22 | 228.22 | 228.22 | 228.22 | 228.22 |
| 7 | 0.001% Compulsory Convertible Preference Shares (Face value of Rs. 10/- each) | 18.38 | - | 18.38 | - | 18.38 | - | 18.38 | - |
| 8 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) | 1,744.69 | 1,193.54 | 1,744.69 | 1,193.54 | 1,748.15 | 1,196.29 | 1,748.15 | 1,196.29 |
| 9 | Securities Premium | 1,874.19 | 1,336.35 | 1,874.19 | 1,336.35 | 1,874.19 | 1,336.35 | 1,874.19 | 1,336.35 |
| 10 | Net Worth | 3,865.48 | 2,758.11 | 3,865.48 | 2,758.11 | 3,868.94 | 2,760.86 | 3,868.94 | 2,760.86 |
| 11 | Paid up debt capital / outstanding debt | 22,588.43 | 18,870.77 | 22,588.43 | 18,870.77 | 22,588.43 | 18,870.77 | 22,588.43 | 18,870.77 |
| 12 | Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 13 | Debt Equity Ratio | 5.84 | 6.84 | 5.84 | 6.84 | 5.84 | 6.84 | 5.84 | 6.84 |
| 14 | Earnings Per Share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised) (In Rs.) | | | | | | | | |
| | (i) Basic | 6.57 | 5.09 | 24.99 | 18.72 | 6.58 | 5.10 | 25.09 | 18.75 |
| | (ii) Diluted | 6.01 | 5.09 | 23.90 | 18.72 | 6.02 | 5.10 | 24.18 | 18.75 |
| 15 | Capital Redemption Reserve | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 16 | Debtenture Redemption Reserve | - | - | - | - | - | - | - | - |
| 17 | Debt Service Coverage Ratio | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA |
| 18 | Interest Service Coverage Ratio | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA |
| 19 | Current Ratio | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA |
| 20 | Long Term Debt to Working Capital | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA |
| 21 | Bad Debts to Account Receivable Ratio | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA |
| 22 | Current Liability Ratio | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA |
| 23 | Total Debts to Total Assets | 80.28% | 82.95% | 80.28% | 82.95% | 80.27% | 82.94% | 80.27% | 82.94% |
| 24 | Debtors' Turnover | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA |
| 25 | Inventory Turnover | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA |
| 26 | Operating Margin (%) | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA | NA |
| 27 | Net Profit Margin (%) | 9.76% | 8.99% | 9.87% | 9.36% | 9.77% | 9.00% | 9.88% | 9.37% |

NOTES:

- The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at their respective meetings held on May 08, 2024 and subjected to audit by joint statutory auditors, pursuant to regulation 52 of the Securities Exchange Board of India (SEBI) (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended and Paragraph 7 of Operational Circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/PI/CIR/2021/1613 "Continuous disclosure requirements for listed Commercial Paper" dated 10th August 2021, as amended.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the Stock exchange website (www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website.
- For the other line items referred in regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchange(s) and can be accessed on the Stock Exchange Website (www.nseindia.com).
- The Company has prepared these standalone and consolidated financial results in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013.
- Figures of previous periods have been regrouped, wherever necessary, to make them comparable with the current period.

For TVS CREDIT SERVICES LIMITED
 Sd/-
Sudarshan Venu
 Chairman

Place : Chennai
 Date : May 08, 2024

TVS CREDIT SERVICES LIMITED
 Regd office: "Chaitanya", No.12, Khader Nawaz Khan Road, Chennai 600 006.
 CIN : U65920TN2008PLC069758 | Tel : 044-2833 2115 | Fax : 044-2833 2113 | Website : www.tvscredit.com | Email : Secretarial@tvscredit.com

